ENT EX/WVCDE DBA Name License  Mailing address Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class
20240128655 O LC E R E D BUILDERS LLC 0 P O BOX 1065 SANTA MARGARITA CA 93453 20251110 TYLER JAMES OWENS B B,
20240129095 O SO E SMITH ELECTRIC 0 113 FLEET STREET MARINA DEL REY CA 90292 20251110 CHAD VINCENT SMITH C10 C10,
20240129119 O LC W FITZGERALD BUILDING COMPANY LLC 0 2121 BROADWAY SUITE 188038 SACRAMENTO CA 95818 20251110 B,
20240129426 O CP W MLS CUSTOM PAINTING INC 1128257 3621 W SAVANNA ST APT 235 ANAHEIM CA 92804 20251110 C33,
2025AB00020 A CP E RA BUILDERS INC 1120238 970 RESERVE DR #205 ROSEVILLE CA 95678 20251110 ROMAN MYSIN ASB ASB,
2025H002113 H OSCAR EDUARDO LOPEZ 0 317 N CHURCH ST APT 5 LODI CA 95240 20251110
2025H002424 H NATHAN MIGUEL FLORES 0 804 W LIME AVE LOMPOC CA 93436 20251110
2025H002428 H ANDREW MICHAEL WARNER-CABEZA 0 1000 ALLISON DR APT 258 VACAVILLE CA 95687 20251110
2025H002745 H BRIAN CODY ALLARD 0 31 HONEY LOCUST DR NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 89031 20251110
2025H003052 H IMANOL MARTINEZ 0 39544 VIA DOMINIQUE MURRIETA CA 92563 20251110
2025H003119 H JORGE SOLIS,JR 165187 P O BOX 342 EDISON CA 93220 20251110
2025H003254 H ELISA A. GOMEZ 119114 83328 CAMINO LAS BRISAS COACHELLA CA 92236 20251110
2025H003360 H JAKE FABIAN MARTINEZ 0 280 MAHONIA CIR SACRAMENTO CA 95835 20251110
2025H003361 H IAN DANIEL CHAMBERLAIN 0 7074 E 131ST WY THORTON CO 80602 20251110
2025H003362 H HECTOR JESUS LOPEZ 0 1191 NOLAN AVE CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20251110
2025H003363 H ALLISON WATKINS HUDAK 0 1023 RIVERTON DR SAN CARLOS CA 94070 20251110
2025H003364 H WILLIAM FREDERICK GRANT IV 0 7107 SPANKY BRANCH DALLAS X 75248 20251110
2025H003366 H JESUS PANDO 0 82732 LAURA DR INDIO CA 92203 20251110
2025H003377 H OSCAR EDUARDO FUENTES GALLEGOS 0 35960 LINDSTRAND AVE UNIT #4 MURRIETA CA 92563 20251110
2025H003378 H DYLAN JAMES HAWKINS 0 39701 ROWAN CT MURRIETA CA 92563 20251110
2025H003379 H ANTHONY JOSEPH KATULSKI 0 3401 NORTH SUNRISE WY PALM SPRINGS CA 92262 20251110
2025H003380 H MEGAN CAROLINE HUBER 0 1649 SE LORRAINE ST PORT ST LUCIE FL 34952 20251110
2025H003382 H CAROLINE DESIREE MUSSELMAN 0 8511 FOX HILLS AVE BUENA PARK CA 90621 20251110
2025H003383 H ATRIN MIRYOUSEFI 0 815 WYCLIFFE IRVINE CA 92602 20251110
2025H003384 H ESTEBAN PEREZ 0 4206 GABBRO CT BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20251110
2025H003386 H RAMEZ EMAD ESKANDAR 0 1511 DEMETER DRIVE CROWN POINT IN 46307 20251110
2025H003387 H PAUL LYNN MARSHALL 0 1736 LA MESA OAKS DRIVE SAN DIMAS CA 91773 20251110
2025H003391 H BENJAMIN PAUL JORDAN 165189 1019 S NOYES ST VISALIA CA 93277 20251110
2025H003392 H ANTONIO LOUIS PIOMBO 0 276 19TH AVE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121 20251110
2025H003393 H SHANI SUZANNE DELAMOR 0 609 MALTMAN AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90026 20251110
2025H003394 H KARSON-ANDRAY ONOSAI LEOTA 0 301 FILMORE ST TAFT CA 93268 20251110
2025H003410 H JORGE E SALDANA 0 21445 S HAZEL AVE RIVERDALE CA 93656 20251110
2025H003411 H PETE AARON CANDELARIA 0 5200 SUMMIT RIDGE DRIVE #5223 RENO NV 89503 20251110
2025H003412 H JOHN ANDREW BIERLEIN 0 6545 SUNRISE BLVD STE 202 CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95610 20251110
2025H003414 H TYLER JOHN RYAN 0 1723 GLAZIER DR CONCORD CA 94521 20251110
2025H003415 H PATRICK JAMES BROOKER 0 8 SAND DOLLAR COURT NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663 20251110
2025H003416 H RICHARD ALAN MARTIN 0 290 ODELL CIRCLE SACRAMENTO CA 95835 20251110
2025H003417 H HEIKOTI FOUETI VAISIMA 0 7020 COMMERCE DR PLEASANTON CA 94588 20251110
2025H003427 H ALEXANDER MANUEL BRICENO 0 22796 HAMILTON AVE GERBER CA 96035 20251110
2025H003430 H ABRAHAM MISSAEL ANDRADE 0 391 WALL PL SANTA ROSA CA 95401 20251110
20250100309 O SO E BUILDRESOLVE 0 120 S HARRISON AVE OXNARD CA 93030 20251110 DANIEL ALCALA GOMEZ B B,
20250100720 O CP E INTERIOR & EXTERIOR IRON WORKS 0 2187 POMONA AVE APT B COSTA MESA CA 92627 20251110 NEREYDA CRUZ QUINTANA C23 C23,
20250100779 O LC E CISNEROS CONCRETE LLC 0 2108 N ST STE N SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20251110 JOHN ANTHONY CISNEROS C-8 C-8,
20250101458 O LC E TOP TIER RENOVATION LLC 0 8870 TETHYS LN ELK GROVE CA 95758 20251110 NAQIBULLAH NADEEM MOHAMMADULLAH KHAN B-2 B-2,
20250102052 O CP E ROMERO BROS PLUMBING 0 3756 IDAHO ST BALDWIN PARK CA 91706 20251110 VICENTE GERARDO ROMERO C36 C36,
20250102235 O CP W PROBLDRS 0 3565 W STONEPINE LANE B ANAHEIM CA 92804 20251110 B,
20250102674 O SO E HARMENING CONSTRUCTION 0 660 WEST 24TH PLACE EUGENE OR 97405 20251110 CHRISTOPHER DANA HARMENING B B,
20250103185 O SO E MCBRYDE CONSTRUCTION 398421 5340 SEABREEZE WAY OXNARD CA 93035 20251110 SCOTT ALLEN MC BRYDE B B,
20250103999 O LC E LO MAXIMO AV LLC 0 6 CENTERPOINTE DR STE 700 LA PALMA CA 90623 20251110 AGUSTIN AGUIAR Cc-7 C-7,
20250104197 O LC E CASCADE CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 2108 N STSTE N SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20251110 ARMAND NAREG BOGOSSIAN B B,
20250104438 O LC E ALANIZ FIRE PROTECTION LLC 0 3106 S MOONEY BLVD SUITE J VISALIA CA 93277 20251110 ANTONIO ALANIZ,JR C16 C16,
20250104446 O CP W TURNKEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES US INC 0 P O BOX 487 HOWE X 75459 20251110 AHAZ,ASB,
20250104582 O LC E BRIGHT BRUSH COATINGS & WALL-COVERINGS LLC 0 6435 OLEA LN #208 CARLSBAD CA 92011 20251110 JESUS JAVIER REYES C33 C33,
20250104841 O LC E SURFACE BLOOM PAINTING AND DECORATING 0 12405 VENICE BLVD #153 MAR VISTA CA 90066 20251110 ANDREI VLADIMIROVI BUTOV C33 C33,
20250105180 O LC W KELVIN CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 20311 KESWICK ST WINNETKA CA 913062471 20251110 B,
20250105310 O CP W RH OAK INC 0 11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD STE 2A MISSION HILLS CA 91345 20251110 C36,
20250105584 O SO E AIM PUMP AND PLUMBING 0 4279 BONITA DRIVE OCEANSIDE CA 92056 20251110 ADRIAN ERIBERTO MEDRANO C36 C36,
20250106108 O LC E HAVIC ELECTRICAL 0 7040 AVENIDA ENCINAS,STE 104-748 CARLSBAD CA 92011 20251110 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH CLERMONT C10 C10,
20250106361 O SO W LEES PRO BUILDERS 0 350 MARTIN DRIVE SCOTTS VALLEY CA 95066 20251110 B,
20250106405 O CP E SHOCKAVELI ELECTRIC 0 1360 S FIGUEROA ST APT 319 LOS ANGELES CA 90015 20251110 ANDREW DONTE SIMMS C10 C10,



20250106595
20250106752
20250106831
20250107034
20250107230
20250107269
20250107399
20250107468
20250107911
20250108000
20250108030
20250108056
20250108141
20250108148
20250108173
20250108254
20250108397
20250108440
20250108471
20250108492
20250108506
20250108508
20250108534
20250108581
20250108601
20250108602
20250108625
20250108659
20250108681
20250108771
20250108784
20250108786
20250108802
20250108826
20250108841
20250109053
20250109091
20250109111
20250109114
20250109123
20250109144
20250109161
20250109205
20250109233
20250109235
20250109236
20250109280
20250109282
20250109344
20250109371
20250109421
20250109441
20250109449
20250109463
20250109467
20250109469
20250109486
20250109503
20250109551
20250109599
20250109658
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CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
SO
SO
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CP
SO
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LC
SO
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SO
LC
SO
PA
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
SO
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SO
SO
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CP
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LC
LC
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CP
SO
LC
CP
SO
CP

JEM PRECISION PAINTING LLC

WY C K PAINTING INC

GFD CABINET INC

WILLIAMS PRO PLUMBING

J & K GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
TIGRAN BOSNOYAN

ALVAREZ MASONRY

DULAI CONSTRUCTION

CHAVEZ CUSTOM FLOORING
MAGID MASONRY INC

F C PRECAST PAVERS

ANYTIME PAINTING LLC

MANCINI'S POOL SERVICES
WOODSOLUTIONS LLC

SUN UP SUN DOWN REMEDIATION LLC
ISRAYELYAN ARMAN

AMBIENT LANDSCAPE

ONE-RUN HEATING AND AIR

EB GENERATIONS MASONRY INC

G & M CONNECTION LLC

BENITEZ DRYWALL

NEW COURSE BUILDERS LLC

UG CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
MODERN EDGE CONSTRUCTION INC
DREAMLAND PROFESSIONALS LLC
JARRAD GREENE TILE

PRECISION PIPELINE DRILLING

CR PLUMBING & DRAIN CLEANING LLC
SASS INDUSTRIES INC

ZIHAO LI

BUID 4 YOU

JB SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION LLC
DAVID ANTHONY JUAREZ SR

SDVS CONSTRUCTION

CPS CARE PAINT SOLUTIONS
NORCAL FIX IT

ELITE ROOFING

ARTAYDI BUILDING

PRIME LINE BUILDERS LLC

BAREL BEN AVI

PERRINE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
LITE WORK INDUSTRY INC

PENG WANG ELECTRICAL SERVICES
ABSOLUTE GREEN DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
PRIME OC PLUMBING

UNKNOWN DEVELOPMENTS
CHAPTER ONE ELECTRIC

LIGHT SWITCH ELECTRIC LLC
SUMMER PLUMBER CO

APEX PRO FLOORING INC

NATIVE ENERGY LLC

HOUSEY AIR INC

ROSE QUALITY HEATING AND AIR LLC
ARTISAN LANDSCAPE LLC

V A C PAINTING INC

VOLTPRO ELECTRIC INC

153 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION
VETERAN CONTRACTING GROUP LLC
VOLCANS PAINTING INC

GRANT BURGER WOODWORKING
HILTY'S ELECTRIC-CALIFORNIA INC

0 4865 ANDREA CIRCLE

1038 WESTCHESTER PLACE
6955 CONSOLIDATED WAY
501 WEST BROADWAY STE 800
656 W 106TH ST

15408 STAGG ST

33215 MISSION BLVD B222
2420 BLEVIN RD

360 N EUCLID AVE

1457 LAS POSITAS PL

166 MARGUERITE DR
12669 17TH ST

1026 EAST EVELYN AVE
1104 CORPORATE WAY
4835 N HOLLENBECK AVE
10559 WOODLEY AVE
1188 4TH STREET

1685 ANTONIA CT

2240 COROVAL DR

411 W ALTON AVE APT D

4 BALMY ST APT 4

12868 HAMMOCK LANE
2807 WHIPPLE RD

431 SVINE ST

2717 EL SEGUNDO DR
3321 MAYFAIR DR

5002 CASPIAN DRIVE

9543 EVERGREEN LN

1250 ALMA CT

649 W MARKLAND DR
25646 BRODIAEA AVE

730 E HARVARD RD

2001 JASON ST

6051 BUSINESS CENTER CT 4103
4080 W FIRST,APT 219
4049 BURBANK DR

5101 COTTMAN AVE

3173 HENDERSON DR

317 SOUTH MADRONA AVE
5460 WHITE OAK AVE
3068 VAUGHN AVE
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1143985 6612 FOX ROAD

13276 JOLIET DR

1909 MATTERHORN DR STE 5066
2823 N AUBURN ST APT N

2373 SHREVE AVE

1749 82ND AVE

357 S ASPAN AVE

165 BRIAR PL

131 WILSON AVE

455 MARKET ST STE 1940,#394468
2608 EL GOYA DRIVE

18791 ROCKSPRINGS ROAD
73210 SOMERA ROAD
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1135303 899 ERICKSON LN
1106014 14668 NODHOFF ST #109

0 40959 CRUZ CT
0 18873 E PEARTREE LANE

1083981 1720 S VICENTIA AVE

0 1925 DOWNEY PLACE
0 16414 N 91ST STREET SUTIE B101

YORBA LINDA
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
LOS ANGELES
VAN NUYS
UNION CITY
YUBA CITY
DINUBA

SANTA BARBARA

SAN PABLO
CHINO
SUNNYVALE
SACRAMENTO
COVINA

GRANADA HILLS

NORCO
TRACY
SACRAMENTO
SANTA ANA

SAN FRANCISCO

PLAYA VISTA
UNION CITY
ESCONDIDO

RANCHO CORDOVA

SACRAMENTO
OCEANSIDE
FONTANA
SAN JOSE

MONTEREY PARK
MORENO VALLEY

BURBANK
BAKERSFIELD
SAN DIEGO
SANTA ANA
CONCORD
PHILADELPHIA
RICHMOND
BREA
ENCINO
MARINA
HUGHSON

RANCHO CUCAMONGA
PINE MOUNTAIN CLUB

ORANGE
SIMI VALLEY
OAKLAND
AZUSA
DANVILLE
OXNARD

SAN FRANCISCO

MODESTO
HESPERIA
PALM DESERT
FOSTER CITY

PANORAMA CITY

FREMONT
QUEEN CREEK
CORONA

EL CERRITO
SCOTTSDALE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
AZ

92886
90019
92121
92101
90044
91406
94587
95993
93618
93105
94806
91710
94086
95831
91722
91344
92860
95376
95833
92707
94110
90094
94587
92025
95670
95864
92057
92335
95112
91754
92553
91501
93312
92154
92703
94521
19135
94806
92821
91316
93933
95326
91379
93222
92867
93063
94621
91702
94526
93030
94105
95354
92345
92260
94404
91402
94539
85142
92882
94530
85260

20251110 MICHAEL GIBBONS,JR
20251110

20251110

20251110 VERNON S WILLIAMS

20251110 KEVIN JOSE CRUZ-LARA
20251110 TIGRAN BOSNOYAN

20251110 MARCO ANTONIO ALVAREZ SOLIS,SR
20251110 JARENBIR SINGH DULAI
20251110 ISAAC CHAVEZ MARTINEZ
20251110 TYLER ARLEY BISHOP

20251110 FERNANDO JOSE CARRASCO NUNEZ
20251110 DAVID BENITEZ

20251110 WILLIAM ANTHONY MANCINI,JR
20251110 JORGE LUIS CARMONA NUNEZ
20251110 JESUS JIMENEZ

20251110 ARMAN ISRAYELYAN

20251110 LUIS ARTURO GONZALEZ AREVALO
20251110 IVAN EDGARDO LUPIAN
20251110 ERNESTO JAVIER BECERRA SUAREZ
20251110 GUADALUPE LETICIA GARCIA
20251110 JUAN BENITEZ ALVAREZ
20251110 KANISHK SHARMA

20251110

20251110 FARZIN VATANPOUR

20251110 AHMET SEVINC

20251110 JARRAD MATTHEW GREENE
20251110 JORDAN KENNETH SADDINGTON
20251110

20251110 ASHOK SURESH DESHMUKH
20251110 ZIHAO LI

20251110 EBRAM MORID MEGALLY
20251110 HAKOP JACK BALAYAN
20251110

20251110 CINDY KAREN VARGAS
20251110 FEDERICO VALLEJO BARAJAS
20251110 ENOC ANTONIO MASIS
20251110 JENNIFER COPPOLA

20251110 ARTEMIO GUADALUPE IBARRA LEDESMA
20251110 GEORGE MICHAEL LOZANO
20251110 BAREL BEN-AVI

20251110 JACOB SEAN PERRINE

20251110

20251110 PENG WANG

20251110 EVE MARIE GUILBAUD
20251110 ADAM ZUHAIR ELQAZA
20251110 STILES BLAKE CAPPS

20251110 MARIO ARTURO RODRIGUEZ
20251110 MICHAEL SERGIO MARTINEZ
20251110

20251110 ROSEMARY ORTEGA AVILA
20251110

20251110

20251110 NICHOLAS JAMES MERAZ
20251110

20251110

20251110

20251110

20251110

20251110

20251110 GRANT ALEXANDER BURGER
20251110

C33

C36

C39
C29

C15
C29
D06
C33

D35
C-6

Cc27
C20
C29

C-9

C54
C34

C43
B-2

C33
B-2
C39

D28

C10

C36

C10
C10
C15

C20

C-6

C33,
C33,
B,

C36,
B,

C39,
C29,

C15,
C29,
D06,
C33,
D35,

C54,
C34,
C36,
C43,

C33,



20250200887 S SO W RALPH ORTIZ 1134012 348 VILLAGE COMMONS BLVD CAMARILLO CA 93012 20251110 D28,
20250201401 R CP E TRADEMARK CONCRETE SYSTEMS INC 511344 4015 VIA PESCADOR CAMARILLO CA 93012 20251110 MICHAEL RAY CAMPBELL C-8 C-8,
20250202633 R CP W HABITAT FOR HUMANITY SONOMA COUNTY 983706 1201 PINER RD #500 SANTA ROSA CA 95403 20251110 B,

20250202664 S SO E MAGALLON BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 900776 1173 FOREST AVE PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950 20251110 JOEL MAGALLON C20 C20,
20250202722 R CP W HOOVEN AND REESE INC 1078205 3445 CENTRAL AVE MC KINLEYVILLE CA 95519 20251110 B,

20250202826 S CP E BBP PAVERS 1076976 4918 CLAYTON RD CONCORD CA 94521 20251110 RAFAEL SILVA SANTAN PIRES Cc21 C21,
20250202839 S LC E PCM PLUMBING LLC 1143438 11983 AVENUE 274 VISALIA CA 93277 20251110 JUAN CARLOS PELAYO SOLORZANO A A,

20250202874 S SO E GRAMMER RAY 963676 2337 EAST COLLEGE VISALIA CA 93292 20251110 RAY GARCIA GRAMMER B-2 B-2,
20250202915 S SO E SWANSON STEVEN L CONCRETE CONTRACTOR 1064438 1743 MARY DR. PLEASANT HILL CA 94523 20251110 STEVEN LEE SWANSON B B,

20250202919 S SO W RED ROCK INDUSTRIAL 1091516 41883 SHOREWOOD CT TEMECULA CA 92591 20251110 D40,
20250202928 S LC W BEYOND ELECTRIC LLC 1142069 3240 S WHITE RD #183 SAN JOSE CA 95148 20251110 C36,
20250202934 S CP W ROOFWORX INC 1099501 28 LE CONTE CIR SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124 20251110 C10,
20250202942 S SO E LION TREE SERVICE 1094066 18370 DAY ST PERRIS CA 92570 20251110 EDUARDO RAMIREZ FLORES C49 C49,
20250202947 S CP E A5 DRYWALL INC 1142271 1310 TERRACE DR HOLLISTER CA 95023 20251110 ALBERTO ANGUIANO COLMENERO C-2 C-2,
20250202952 S SO E BIANCO JOHN L 859920 1524 VISTA RIDGE WAY ROSEVILLE CA 95661 20251110 JOHN LAWERENCE BIANCO, Il C49 C49,
20250202958 S CP W KERN STEEL FABRICATION INC 388210 627 WILLIAMS ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93305 20251110 A,

20250202970 R CP W SCHICKER LUXURY BATH 915382 1059 DETROIT AVE CONCORD CA 94518 20251110 B,

20250202972 S LC W CONEJO HVAC PLUMBING ELECTRICAL 536465 2639 LAVERY COURT STE 7 NEWBURY PARK CA 91320 20251110 C39,
20250202976 S CP W DDAC SERVICES INC 1135401 1318 W JUANITA AVE SAN DIMAS CA 91773 20251110 C20,
20250202977 S CP W ALL AMERICAN BUILDING SERVICES 921499 P O BOX 802586 SANTA CLARITA CA 91380 20251110 C20,
20250202979 S SO E SPECIALIZED TRADES 743822 1570 EAST F ST #A119 OAKDALE CA 95361 20251110 JOHN PATRICK CRAVALHO,JR C36 C36,
20250202985 R CP E BAJA LANDSCAPE DESIGN 1110879 808 W LINCOLN AVE ESCONDIDO CA 92026 20251110 JHONY EMMANUEL BUENDIA CRUZ Cc27 C27,
20250202988 R CP E WARD ENVIRONMENTAL & ENGINEERING INC 1069319 2400 EAST 70TH STREET LONG BEACH CA 90805 20251110 EDWARD LOPEZ C22 C22,
20250203002 S CP E SUNDT CONSTRUCTION INC SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 1141201 2620 S 55TH STREET TEMPE AZ 85282 20251110 MICHAEL WILLIAM DAMME C-8 C-8,
20250203009 R CP W CMA DEVELOPMENT INC 1070356 1661 TENNESSEE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107 20251110 B,

20250203014 S SO W PALICKE CHRIS PAINTING 1044901 4791 GRANADA DR YORBA LINDA CA 92886 20251110 D06,
20250203015 S LC W AVIDWATER LLC 1034472 P O BOX 245 VERNALIS CA 95385 20251110 D21,
20250203019 S LC E AMAZON CONSTRUCTION LLC 1127185 4900 HOPYARD RD SUITE 100 PLEASANTON CA 94588 20251110 SOHAYLE MOHABAT C33 C33,
20250203022 S SO E LL HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 1066449 666 RIVER VIEW DR SAN JOSE CA 95111 20251110 LIEM QUANG LE C36 C36,
20250203024 S SO E SAM EUM 1136544 5200 IRVINE BLVD SPC 55 IRVINE CA 92620 20251110 SAM SAEHYUNG EUM C10 C10,
20250203027 R LC W EVERGREEN INNOVATION GROUP LLC 1003985 2 NORTH CASCADE AVE COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80903 20251110 C10,
20250203038 R CP E QUALITY TILE & MARBLE CO INC 498553 205 CAL LN SPARKS NV 89431 20251110 RAYMUNDO SOLANO C54 C54,
20250203078 R CP w PACIFIC BREEZE BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC 1019675 15512 GRAHAM ST HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649 20251110 C27,
20250203185 R CP W TR CSOLUTIONS INC 409606 6 EXECUTIVE CIRCLE STE 200 IRVINE CA 92614 20251110 A,

20250203300 S CP w AJK COMMUNICATIONS 872981 13825 BENTLEY PL SUITE A CERRITOS CA 90703 20251110 B,



